Ultra low-power 2Kbit 4Kbit 8Kbit
16Kbit Serial I2C Page EEPROM
EV24C02A EV24C04A
EV24C08A EV24C16A
Description:
The EV24C02A/EV24C04A/EV24C08A/EV24C16A series stands as an exceptional range of
EEPROM storage solutions, offering up to 16384 bits of serial electrically erasable and
programmable read-only memory (EEPROM) to meet a diverse array of application

Brand
EVASH
Ordering Information
Device Package Shipping (Qty/Packing)
EV24C02A UDFN 3000/Tape &Reel
EV24C04A UDFN 3000/Tape &Reel
EV24C08A UDFN 3000/Tape &Reel
EV24C16A UDFN 3000/Tape &Reel
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
单击下面可查看定价，库存，交付和生命周期等信息
>>EVASH